THE MOTION SPECIAL IST
TRIO MOTION TECHNOLOGY
DX5 SERVO PACKAGES
Preliminary specifications may change without notice
Motion Optimal Engineering Technologies
Combining an advanced motion core with Trio's
ease-of-use, Motion-iX offers performance and

develop a very high torque despite
their small size. In combination
with our servo drives, they are
ideal for applications with high
dynamic responses and fast and
precise positioning.
T H E  M O T I O N  S P E C I A L I S T
11
Preliminary specifications may change without notice
MXL Motors (50W - 1kW)
CABLES
Encoder Cables Power Cables
MXL Motors (50W - 1kW)
Part No. Model Description
X0401 EC3S-I1724-RX-05 5m Incremental Encoder Cable, Flexible, Shielded
X0402 EC3S-I1724-RX-10 10m Incremental Encoder Cable, Flexible, Shielded
X0403 EC3S-I1724-RX-15 15m Incremental Encoder Cable, Flexible, Shielded
X0404 EC3S-I1724-RX-20 20m Incremental Encoder Cable, Flexible, Shielded
X0406 EC3S-A1724-RX-05 5m Absolute Encoder Cable with battery box, Flexible, Shielded
X0407 EC3S-A1724-RX-10 10m Absolute Encoder Cable with battery box, Flexible, Shielded
X0408 EC3S-A1724-RX-15 15m Absolute Encoder Cable with battery box, Flexible, Shielded
X0409 EC3S-A1724-RX-20 20m Absolute Encoder Cable with battery box, Flexible, Shielded
X0501 EC3P-N8718-RX-05 5m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, No brake
X0502 EC3P-N8718-RX-10 10m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, No brake
X0503 EC3P-N8718-RX-15 15m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, No brake
X0504 EC3P-N8718-RX-20 20m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, No brake
X0506 EC3P-B8718-RX-05 5m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, With brake
X0507 EC3P-B8718-RX-10 10m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, With brake
X0508 EC3P-B8718-RX-15 15m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, With brake
X0509 EC3P-B8718-RX-20 20m Motor Power Cable, Flexible, Unshielded, With brake
X0600 EC3S-I1724-XX Connector pack for Incremental Encoder cable, drive side and
motor side connectors
X0601 EC3S-A1724-XX Connector pack for Absolute Encoder cable, battery box, drive side
and motor side connectors